Manufacturer & Exporter
MISUMI
Electronics Corp.
Manufacturer & Exporter CCD COLOR CAMERA
Hi Resolution up to 380 TV Lines.
Compact size.
Backlight compensation.
Ultra-lightweight!

MODEL
Note:
Ordering Information
N-1432GA A : External Mic.
High Resoulation 1/4" CCD Star-light Color CameraN-1832GA
N-1432GA Medium Resoulation 1/4" CCD Star-light Color Camera
High Resoulation 1/3" CCD Star-light Color CameraN-1632GA
N-1332GA Medium Resoulation 1/3" CCD Star-light Color Camera
LENS MIC. TYPE
CONE
CONE
FLAT
FLAT
SLIM
SLIM
G-TYPE
TYPE
CONE
CONE
FLAT
FLAT
SLIM
SLIM
G-TYPE
MODEL LENS MIC.
N-1332P-3C N-1332PA-3C3.7mm / F2.0 x 3.7mm / F2.0 External
N-1332P-4C N-1332PA-4C4.3mm / F2.0 4.3mm / F2.0x External
N-1332P-3F N-1332PA-3F3.7mm / F2.0 3.7mm / F2.0x External
N-1332P-4F N-1332PA-4F4.3mm / F2.0 4.3mm / F2.0x External
N-1332P-3T N-1332PA-3T3.1mm / F3.4 3.1mm / F3.4x External
N-1332P-4T N-1332PA-4T3.9mm / F3.9 3.9mm / F3.9x External
N-1332G N-1332GA3.6mm / F2.0 3.6mm / F2.0x External
Other information
15.7
32
32